CONTACTS:

Central PPP Unit

Department of Finance

15 Lwr. Hatch Street

Dublin 2

T: +353 1 6396211

F: +353 1 6396203

E: pppinfo@finance.gov.ie 

http://www.ppp.gov.ie/
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	Head of Public Private Partnership Unit
Eamonn Kearns
	T: +353-1-6396237
E: Eamonn_Kearns@finance.gov.ie

	       

	       
	Communications Section
Caitriona O Brien
	T: 353-1-6396252
E: caitriona_obrien@finance.gov.ie

	       

	       
	Aideen Foley
	T: 353-1-6396230
E: aideen_foley@finance.gov.ie

	       

	       
	Administration
Eoghan Beecher
	T: 353 (0)1 6396252
E: Eoghan_Beecher@finance.gov.ie

	       

	       
	Ciara McCann
	T: 353 (0)1 6396211
E: Ciara_McCann@finance.gov.ie

	       

	       
	Programme Management and Technical Policy
Pat O'Neill
	T: 353 (0)1 6396227
E: Pat_O'Neill@finance.gov.ie

	       

	       
	HR Policy
Jim Deane
	T: 353 (0)1 6396221
E: Jim_Deane@finance.gov.ie

	       

	       
	Finance Policy
Cormac Gilhooly
	T: 353 (0)1 6396220
E: Cormac_Gilhooly@finance.gov.ie

	       

	       
	Alan Kelly
	T: 353 (0)1 6396273
E: Alan_Kelly@finance.gov.ie

	       

	       

	SECTORAL PPP UNITS

	       
	Department of Education and Science
Dave Gordon
	T: +353 (0)1 8882318
F: +353 (0)1 8729293
E: dave_gordon@education.gov.ie

	       

	       
	Department of Transport
Maurice Treacy
	T: +353 (0)1 6041032
F: +353 (0)1 6041657
E: mauricetreacy@dpe.ie

	       

	       
	National Roads Authority
Gerry Murphy
	T: +353 (0)1 6602511
F: +353 (0)1 6680009
E: gmurphy@nra.ie

	       

	       
	Head of Health PPP Unit
Dympna Butler
	T: +353 (0)1 6354136
F: F: +353 (0)1
E: dympna_butler@health.irlgov.ie

	       

	       
	Courts Service, PPP Unit
John Mahon
	T: +353 (0)1 888 6593
F: +353 (0)1 872 4063
E: johnmahon@courts.ie

	       

	       
	Department of Environment, Heritage and Local Government: PPP Unit
Eddie Lewis
	T: +353 (0)1 8882092
F: +353 (0)1 8882107
E: ppp-unit@environ.ie

	       

	       

	OTHER CONTACTS:

	       
	Construction Industry Federation
Don O’Sullivan
	T: +353 1 4977487
F: +353 1 4966953
E: dosullivan@cif.ie

	       

	       
	Irish Business and Employers Confederation
Reg McCabe
	T: +353 1 6051579
F: +353 1 6381579
E: reg.mccabe@ibec.ie

	       

	       
	Irish Congress of Trade Unions
Liam Berney
	T: +353 1 8897777
F: +353 1 8872012
E: liam.berney@ictu.ie

	       


